

MAC 57 of 2020

10) 13.09.2021 Parties are absent.No steps taken today as the local bar association has resolved to take part in hearing of urgent matters and the matters in which both parties shall agree. No urgent petition is pending or filed..However put up on 02.11.2021 for filing W.S.

Sd/-

1st MACT,Bargarh

13.09.2021