

12) 09.12.2021 Advocate for the petitioner files hazira. Advocate Sri Ashok Kumar Dash and associates files v.nama on behalf of OP 4 and the same is accepted.The Advocates for the OP 1,OP 2 & OP 4 file separate peitions praying time for filing w.s. Peitions are allowed. Put up on 24.01.2022 for filing w.s by OP 1,2,4/SR of OP 3..PO is on inspection to the Court of Sri D Dash, J.M.F.C.,Bargarh.

Sd/-
1st MACT,Bargarh
09.12.2021