

MAC 57 of 20

12)08.03.2022 Advocate for the petitioner files hazira.
Advocate for the OP no. 1,2 and 4 files separate
petitions praying time for filing w.s.Heard. Petitions
are allowed.Put up on 26.04.2022 for filing w.s by
OP no. 1,2,4/SR of OP no. 3..

1st MACT,Bargarh
08.03.2022